

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.2357 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02	15.02.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Irrigation seeks time to file counter. Post on 30.03.2023. Interim direction granted on 08.02.2023 is extended till further orders. Further, no water shall be released into the canal that is said to have been excavated in the lands of the petitioners. RRR, J MJA	

--	--	--	--