

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No. 2357 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
13	23.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Earlier, Sri O.Uday Kumar, learned counsel, represented that he has instructions to file vakalat on behalf of respondent no.7. There was no representation for O.Uday Kumar, learned counsel, for the last two occasions. Post on 31.03.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--